
6671

7511

66
83

5996

7660

6174

7345

59
75

7624

1845.04

6700

179.71

67
41

67
67

VACATED 6-6-83   RES. 83-6-582

199.727540

7270

7707

928

94
5

25
9

23
3.0

6
531.27

7365

375.41

20
0

476.24

200

83
5

232.81

7468

226.6

200

6710

179.24

20
0

7427

24
6.8

6

240
145.06

200

843.86

6084

231.08

16
17

.9

38
4.8

2

7699

163.65

6000

7480

70
0.5

1

11
89

.14

200

7277

7355

40
2.5

5

529.5 162

1690

7405

232.58 232.44

155.05

5911

6178

10
4.5

299.97

15
6.4

904.09

30
6

420

200.5

98
3.1

7

381.02

18
0.1

6

28
0.5

22
6

20

938.84

33
8.9

9

615.69

55
4.3

0

6620

179.24

29
0

425.62

20
0

1307.1

86
8.7

2

133.2

210

15
9.3

3

100

600.01

30
0

17
91

1.7
67

A

1.397A

.04A

1.7
67

A

5.157A

USING
2A

4.9765A

8.45A

7921

582.38

538.77

230.21

533.3

229.4

34
8.8

7

338.4

180.17

67
31

200

7460

7421

SA
FE

 H
AV

EN

64
26

5901

38
4.8

8

HINKLE

7442

7481

31
2.6

9

7252

USING

5916

59.43

263

25
8.0

3

83
3.5

2

7665

122.15

203.64

244.02

BARN
7941

151.52

20
0

542

41
2.5

417.42

41
2.5

"SURVEY REQUIRED NEXT TRANSFER"

10.46

140

10
4

93
6.4

3

18
87

.62

40
0

228.6

30
5

7504

1111.5
338.4

1483.15

59
11

WA
Y

272
.5

21
3.7

5

7324

6331

7425

945.55
7601

22
6

230.22

1798.9

26
64

.23

18
0

560.93

200

303.48

43
6.0

9

20
0

93
6.4

4

130
POOL

49
6.2

1

264

19
6.3

3

31
5

19
0.1

8

31
3.9

52
3.7

75
.60

13
6.7

6

179.24

132

376.80

1133.5

218.62

135

2081.0240

901.35

1417

6859

6600
7220

34
1.9

9

7591

26
6.5

7

64
12

DAYHAB

186.5

1042.8

380.15

441.77

25
1.3

8

125
98.01

247.96

140.14

63
98

67
01

6770

198.63

351.07

64
82 6648

7655

27
5

25
7.4

4

200

338.58

1263.4

300

23
0

93
7.5

0

36
5.4

7

90
9.8

3

220

31
2.0

1

200

1003.20

309.44

20
5.4

3

6740

30
0.3

8

93
7.2

5

239.98

1010.84

SEE FILE 231

445.51

400

84.46

1329.5

28
6

186.5

726.69

1511.35

16
5

19
5.9

3

210

151.92

780.2

30
0

12
8.7

8

7440

6.221A

25
7

35
.53

30
0

17
84

.39

598.26

22
0

264

16
5

100

548.8

40
9.2

0

20
0

417.42

50
1.6

7

342.5

11
91

.60

100

6339

200

7645

299.97

69.15

23
3.6

8

13
8.1

5

25
8.2

2

22
1.0

5

90
4.3

27
5

605.85

170.87

6742

283
.5

170.87

561.41

231.08 300

7625

10
22

.58

59
95

93
6.9

6

14
0

60
3.2

4

75.44

1042.8

7530

23
3.7

5

220

5994

218

17.84

7550

1.445A

99
0

72.75

21
4.3

9

23
2.8

5

29
5.5

2

6766

90
5.7

4

200

18
5

252.52

6610

220

7387

7650

38
5.8

4

704.4

142.45390.97

6590

6641

32
3.8

2

6605

100

31
4.4

525

1429.46

7435

24
6.1

3

30
0

200

26
1.4

3

7446
40

9.2
0

11
89

.86

67
75

342.5

2051.9

120

322.13

20

220

528.57

7640

71
7.4

2

200

52
1.2

9

51
8.8

3

7455

23
9.8

6 1590.6

24
8.5

3

7176

110

20
2.6

8

26
8.0

6

132

496.06

13
3.3

7

768.09

23
3.6

7

200

93
6.6

9

56.39

220

11
30

.68

20
0

381.2

113.8

59
9.4

5

232.37

38
4.8

6

768.09

26
6.0

7

1511.35

20
0

244

23
0

338.58

717.42

157

73.62

20
0

20
0.2

8

13
28

.78

1376.98

100

17
66

.74

35
0

99
0

800

240

75
.65

94
8.4

3

26
5.1

5

228.2

42
1.0

4

218

15
0

55
4.3

0800

1329.21

200

1093.84

228.22

93
6.7

6

88
8.6

8

580.92

200

55
5.3

9

40
6

7548

10
00

.2

7470

200

35
3.3

8

25
7

34
4

13
2.1

309.44

200

16
6.7

2

1082.2

215.58

203.17

20
0

93
7.2

3

33
2.0

8

93
6.5

2

174.81

16
0.6

3

300

41
7.4

0

445.13

89
8.2

43
3.0

5

243.80

229

29
0

73.62

200

18
2.2

8

748.58
934.86

478.82

28
0.5

1A

494.70

29
2.7

4

585.09

30
0

50

263.29

598.11

20
8.7

1

1144.08

10
64

598.24

144.68

95
5.8

9

267.88

100

19
4.4

200

19
0.5

4

49.65

31
1.0

3

27
5

301.53

20
2.5

7

23
0

424.08

29
7.6

4

680.9

300.52

133.15

95
2.1

7

1068.88

40
0974

95
4.0

3

20
0

35
8.4

3

200.13336.2413
8.5

715
9.9

5

624.10

39
8.3

6

200

77
.63

40

40
6

1329

20
0

20
0

37
8.2

3

671.08

686.56

100

14
14

.70

97
2.0

8

2048.1

127.78 92
.59

113

200

499
.61

466.29

1168.65

1436.48
691.12

41
7.4

0

12
4.6

7

1590.6

300

378.06

55 202
.18

20
0

71
8.8

2

1320

286

351.02

1338.87

195.66

94
6.4

2

383.77

610.65

55.84

20
0

311.14

358

445.01

1104.9

33
0

711.65

56
9.4

6

1077.76

229.4

50

50

134.69
191.89255.99

343.48

97.70

348.66

226.21

106.91 182.6110
5.9

3

54
9.8

1

106.91

175.56

1041.4

77
7.5

1042.8

438

13
40

.95

167.93

240

11
88

.58

87
4.4

1

314.29

158

22
1.0

5

860.02

174.51 209.71

571.95
89.16

229

18
7

339.32

23
3.7

5

112.18

14
0

38
4.8

8

90
8.5

7

2046.48

865

1329.5

724.15

200

20
0

34
8.8

7

228.2

145.15

29
0.1

5

104.83
386.5

200

52.87

228.6

17
26

.5

37
7.8

3

84

1600.6

20
9.7

7

26
6.5

8

125

311.14

1082.2

23
025

0

231.63

39
3.3

1

90
2.6

6

535.45

530.38

200

291.28

296.2

155.85

180.9

26
64

.23

627.85

1329.5

1527.9

1378

112.22 222.14

455.69

87
34

5.7
4

20
0

97
2.0

8

525

393.47

126.28

1042.8

232.50

30
0

90
7.2

7

25
7.4

4

23
2.8

5
1042.8

634.08

362.25

43.6

326.92

15
0

41.9

457.9

133.72

12
7.5

5

124.25

23.06

20
0

13
7

70
4.2

0

93
6.4

2

25
0

1311.4

23
2.8

5

95
0.3

75

23
3.6

1

71
7.4

2

28
2.3

4

20
0

43
2.4

8

20
8.7

1

69
9.2

4

299.65

10
0

627.85

136.19

88
9.9

1

112.65

547.8

37

18
9.6

4

479.28

12.423A

3.2485A

.011A

11.208A

4.456A

1A

813.13

12.174A

34.045A

7A

5.078A

17.722A

5A

.719A

.025A

4.153A

3.64A

.26A 2.724A

5A

5.031A

4A

1A

2.0A2.882A

3A

6.381A

.75
1A

6.104A

5A

2A

2A

3.001A

18.054A

3.719A

2.266A

5A

1.928A

.00
5A

57.11A

2.594A

1.51A

3.233A

.35
1A

1.0
10

A

.05
2A

53.43A

54.119A

32.247A

1A

1.7
67

A 6.232A

7.1A

5A

5.354A

5.5835A

60
00

11.31A

66
00

15.937A

11.282A

2.108A

4.5A

5.252A

2.005A

1.7
67

A

1.377A

0.287A

19.662A

16.104A

20A

1.740A

1.735A

5.041A

5.002A

16.657A

.698A

1.401A

41.256A
5A

58.705A

1A

2A

2A

2A

4.106A

12.228A

5A

53.316A

.459A

7.704A

6.104A

11.471A

13.979A

2.453A

1.017A

23.554A

6.104A

6A

3.014A

1.088A

10.988A

.93
3A

2.461A

5.045A

1.004A

5.105A

1.017A1.032A

6.36A

9.370A

0.778A

0.062A

7.778A

0.44A

6000

1.156A

5.006A

25.609A

20.154

.63A

4.624A

.213A

5.001A

5.94A

2.945A
2.819A

3.722A

3.346A

6.255A

5A

8A

.059A

6.55A

2A

5A

10A

1.875A

5A

1.7
67

A

.70
1A

5A

10.988A

5A

2.749A

3.2485A

.842A

11A

2A

2A

.459A

720072007200

7800

66
00

7200

6600

60
00

7800

.482A

SAFE HAVEN
WAY (PRIVATE
DRIVE) (PRVT)

CREST
DR CREST CIR

MONT C
IR

HI
NK

LE
 R

D

MO
NT

 D
R

NO MANS RD

KALBFLEISCH RD

EL
K C

RE
EK

 RD

DI
CK

EY
 R

D

Se
e P

age
 13

7.0
0

MA
DI

SO
N 

TW
P

AS
TO

RI
A 

HE
IG

HT
S

Se
e P

age
 14

0.0
0

MA
DI

SO
N 

TW
P

HE
ST

ER
 A

CR
ES

 & 
OA

KL
EY

 A
CR

ES

See Page 071.00
MADISON TWP

MORRIS

See Page 156.00
MADISON TWP

MONT-CREST ESTATES

Se
e P

age
 13

6.0
0

MA
DI

SO
N 

TW
P

AS
TO

RI
A 

HE
IG

HT
S

See Page 070.00
MADISON TWP

OAKRIDGE
See Page 171.00
MADISON TWP
TAYLOR RIDGE

See Page
013.00

MADISON TWP

See Page
035.00

MADISON TWP

See Page
039.00

MADISON TWP

See Page
037.00

MADISON TWP

See Page
015.00

MADISON TWP
See Page

014.00
MADISON TWP

See Page
036.00

MADISON TWP

014

065

066

005

043

046

062

009

026

031

080055

051

020

018

048

054

052

006

039

003

015

076

022

047

068

034

082

037

081
050

060

059

061

011

070

074 008

019

049

030

027

045

075

002

073

012

069

044

025
029

078

042

033

086

021

056

058

040

085

071

053

001
010

084

087

041

038

007

083023

017

067

036

032

024

028

064

063

004

079

089

088

Scale: 1"=400'

MADISON TOWNSHIP
Sections 32, Town 3, Range 4

038.000

Taxing District(s): E2210
Revised Date: 12/11/14

HOUSE NUMBERS

³

POASTTOWN HEIGHTS
PG 133 MI

LL
ER

S A
DD

ITI
OI

N
PG

 13
4

LITTLE SUB
PG 132

WILLIAMS ADDITION
PG 132


